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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 100 44 40 41 52 60 40 29 35 2 22 32 1
85 81 100 49 100 46 0 30 0 1027 2
83 100140100 54 24 241 16 3

140 26 180 55 80 15 5 53 21 2+1
100 81 55 41 24 94 70 36 362 23 1

10.60


20

97

DAN
MALTHOUSE
TUN

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 121 68 137 25 29 0 30 18 10 0 833 2
60 81 100 68 54 34 88 0 16 161 25 1
41 78 45 50 43 55 18918
66 66 81 95 45 53 9518
41 11 60 38 140 97 24 58 3224 1

4.98




18

48

DAVID
ROOTS
TON

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 17 45 84 60 123 72 722 20 2
100 27 21 45 70 60 85 75 18 183 27 1
100100100 81 30 30 60 602 20 3
26 121 73 30 70 60 57 64 643 24 1

7.44




22

02

RICHARD
TUCK
TUN

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

11 20 30 52 26 35 32718
30 26 45 30 81 85 45 66 12 8127
95 30 30 60 77 33 17618
36 26 60 94 12 34 45 52 14224

14

69

BEN
HUBBLE
TON

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100140 45 90 83 43 432 17 2
95 100 45 97 84 41 31 8 81 22 1
80 85 45 140 45 74 16 16 161 22 1
55 60 46 43 100120 77 773 21 2

7.00


24

44

CARL
WILSON
TUN

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 98 43 60 96 56 8818
27 43 26 134 60 85 56 7021 1
41 81 43 60 100 43 59 34 4024 1

100 59 83 59 53 43 10418 1

3.34




21

01

TYLER
SIMMONDS
TON

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 81 140 59 100 40 401 16 2
100 60 100123 80 38 383 18 3
60 60 100121160 1603 15 3
41 81 60 60 60 99 85 15 152 23

9.44




27

83

STEVE
COLLINS
TUN

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 85 28 60 50 13815 1
41 64 41 81 121 39 11418 1
25 28 13 75 36012
83 41 77 41 39 25 27 22 14624

2.61


18

06

TONY
STACEY
TON

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 43 81 100100 97 40 402 20 2
84 140100 96 63 18 181 16 2
60 96 81 100120 44 442 17 2
96 58 136 77 94 20 20 202 20 1

7.96


27

45

DAVE
SALTER
TUN

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 97 22 60 26 100 28 10821 1
100 60 85 42 60 15415 1
100 30 43 43 60 83 14218 1
100 45 60 59 87 58 9218 1

4.00




20

94

REESE
SEAGO
TON

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 60 100 43 58 60 20 20 202 23 2
100100 81 41 158 13 4 0 4 43 27 3
100140140 88 33 332 14 3
100 60 81 82 58 100 20 201 19 2

11.78




24

14

PAUL
FOX
TUN

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Tunbridge wells - steve collins 27.83 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

82 45 45 85 81 85 38 4021
140 38 41 85 83 44 14 16 30 1027 1
81 43 100 38 23912 1
31 43 40 22 69 41 21 23421

2.40


18

28

RICHARD
FORD
TON

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 Sets

0
 OP:  Tonbridge sharks - None
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

92 85 70 45 81 84 44 442 20
45 81 38 50 45 25 81 41 77 1827
81 62 85 85 95 53 40 402 20

140 45 62 13 28 100 22 51 35 0 530 2
60 125 52 60 140 48 12 4 42 23 2
45 45 43 81 92 43 78 58 16 161 25

5.05


20

57

CHRIS
CARROLL
TUN

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 59 40 26 60 60 77 7921 1
82 41 41 27 125 26 87 30 42 423 27 1
11 45 58 40 24 26 59 23821
85 19 26 41 60 100 70 80 0 20 201 28 1
95 22 66 54 60 44 28 22 11024
98 40 45 36 60 100 42 40 4024 1

4.25




17

51

STUART
WELLS
TON

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

99 100 85 96 41 40 0 40 401 22 1
59 95 100 55 140 52 522 17 2
60 100140135 66 662 14 3
80 180135 46 40 10 10 102 20 2+1

10.30




27

45

MARK
TICKNER
TUN

RUNNING SCORE
5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

Sets
8

 OP:  Tunbridge wells - steve collins 27.83 * 

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 80 36 41 43 45 35 16121
62 41 43 45 45 60 20518
60 85 63 24 26912
60 100 45 45 125 70 22 3421 2

2.25


18

54

MARK
BACHINI
TON

RUNNING SCORE
5 6 7 8 Sets

0
 OP:  Tonbridge sharks - None
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Tunbridge wells
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Dan Malthouse W 4 1 20.97 10.60 2495 119 6 2 1 9+1
Richard Tuck W 4 0 22.02 7.44 2004 91 7 0 0 7+0
Carl Wilson W 4 0 24.44 7.00 2004 82 4 2 0 6+0
steve collins W 4 0 27.83 9.44 2004 72 6 2 0 8+0
Dave Salter W 4 0 27.45 7.96 2004 73 6 1 0 7+0
Paul Fox W 4 0 24.14 11.78 2004 83 6 4 0 10+0
chris carroll W 4 2 20.57 5.05 2983 145 2 2 0 4+0
Mark Tickner W 4 0 27.45 10.30 2004 73 5 2 1 8+1
TOTALS W 32 3 23.72 - 17502 738 42 15 2 59+2

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Tonbridge sharks
david roots L 1 4 18.48 4.98 2181 118 3 1 0 4+0
ben hubble L 0 4 14.69 0.00 1278 87 0 0 0 0+0
tyler simmonds L 0 4 21.01 3.34 1702 81 3 0 0 3+0
Tony stacey L 0 4 18.06 2.61 1246 69 1 1 0 2+0
reese seago L 0 4 20.94 4.00 1508 72 4 0 0 4+0
richard ford L 0 4 18.28 2.40 1481 81 1 1 0 2+0
stuart wells L 2 4 17.51 4.25 2539 145 4 0 0 4+0
mark bachini L 0 4 18.54 2.25 1335 72 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS L 3 32 18.30 - 13270 725 18 3 0 21+0

Darts for Windows 2.8.9.0 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Matchdate: 05/09/2018 20:23:35 - Page 3


